BEATIQZEIZ/OPIZTIKEZ TONOOETHZEIZ EKIMAIAEYTIKQN

1 BETIPH

1 ABPAMIAHZ

2 IAKQBIAHX

3 MHNTZIAHZ

4 AININAKH

5 MMNAKYPTZHZ

6 MPEAHX

7 KAPYAAZ

8 XAZIQTH

9 20YAIQTH
10 KYPIAKIAHX
11 ZQTHPIAAQY

1 MPAZITA

2 TOMAAH

3 TAOYZANH

4 ABPAMIAOY
5 BPAMIAKH

6 APATMEAAH

1 KOYAIAOY
2 YANABAZIAHZ

3 MAMAAOMNOYAQOY

4 TZATZH

5 MOxXOY

6 NAOYMHZ

7 SEITANIQTOY
8 TZIPEAH

9 ANAXTAZIAAOY

10 YOANTIAOY

11 F'YMNOMOYAOY

12 ZAPIH

MAPIA

AHMHTPIOX
MANATIQTHX
ANTQNIOX
MAPIA
XPHZTOZ
IOPAANHX
XAPANAMIMOZ
AE>TOINA
2MYPIAOYAA
FEQPT10Z
ZOH

ANAZTAZIA
AHMHTPOYAA
TPIANTA®YAAIA
AGHNA

FEQPTIA
EIPHNH

=ANOINMH
IOANNHZ
AHMHTPA
®EPONIKH
XPYZOYAA
AMNOZTOAOZ
EAENH
MAPOA
EAENH
AEZTOINA
OEOAQPA
KQONZTANTINA

EYAITEAOZ

FEQPI10Z
EYZTAOIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
MIXAHA
ANAZTAZIOZ
APIZTOTEAHZ
AHMHTPIOZ
KONZTANTINOX
HAIAZ
OEOAQPOX
IQANNHZ

NIKOAAOZ
XPHITOZ
XPHZITOZ
STYNIANOZ
IQANNHZ
XPHZITOZ

NIKOAAOZ
KQONZTANTINOX
FEQPT10Z
IOANNHZ
NETPOX
AHMHTPIOX
FEQPT10Z
KQONZTANTINOX
KONZTANTINOX
NIKOAAOZ
EYAITEAOZ
AHMHTPIOX

MNEO6

NE11
NE11
NE11
NE11
NE11
NE11
NE1
NE11
NE1
NE11
NE1

NE6O
MNEGO
NE6O
MNEGO
NE6O
MNEGO

MNE70
MNE70
MNE70
MNE70
MNE70
MNE70
MNE70
MNE70
MNE70
MNE70
MNE70
MNE70

ATTAIKHZ
PINOAOTIAZ

PYZIKHZ ArQrHz
PYZIKHE ArQrHz
PYZIKHZ ArQrHz
PYZIKHE ArQrHz
PYZIKHZ ArQrHz
PYZIKHE ArQrHz
PYZIKHZ ATQrHx
PYZIKHE ArQrHz
PYZIKHZ AFQrHx
PYZIKHE ArQrHz
PYZIKHZ AFQrHx

NHMIArQrol
NHMIArQrol
NHMIArQrol
NHMIArQrol
NHMIArQrol
NHMIArQrol

AAZKANOI
AAZKANOQI
AAZKANOI
AAZKANOQI
AAZKANOI
AAZKANOQI
AAZKANOI
AAZKANOQI
AAZKANOI
AAZKANOQI
AAZKANOI
AAZKANOQI

OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
2XOAEIO APOZATO

OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
AIEYOYNZH M.E. KIAKIE
AIEYOYNEH M.E. KIAKIZ
AIEYOYNEH M.E. KIAKIZ
OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
AIEYOYNZH M.E. KIAKIE
AIEYOYNEH M.E. KIAKIZ
AIEYOYNEH M.E. KIAKIZ
AIEYOYNEH M.E. KIAKIZ
AIEYOYNEH M.E. KIAKIZ

20 OAOHMEPO NHTMIAFQIEIO
40 ONOHMEPO NHIMIATQrEIO
40 ONOHMEPO NHIMIAFQrEIO
NHMIAFQIEIO MPIBA

10 OAOHMEPO NHTMIAFQIEIO
140 NHMIATQrEIO KIAKIZ

20 OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
20 OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
10 OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
80 OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
20 OAOHMEPO AHMOTIKO
20 OANOHMEPO AHMOTIKO

MAIONIAZ
KIAKIZ

MAIONIAZ

KIAKIZ

KIAKIZ

KIAKIZ

KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ

KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ

KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ

KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ

QPAIOKAXTPOY

KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ

KIAKIZ
KIAKIX

NATKAAA
KIAKIZ

KIAKIZ

KIAKIZ

KIAKIZ

KIAKIZ

KIAKIZ
KIAKIZ

Oxi

Ox1
Oxi
Ox1
Oxi
Ox1
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi

Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi

Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi
Oxi

36,28

74,85
50,61
66,19
62,26
60,19
43,53
40,94
44,25
52,39
43,4
32,84

81,46
50,26
30,14
54,09
29,65
34,46

78,57
63,48
51,22
63,87
39,84
40,65
37,14
42,78
45,41
37,53
34,82
27,21

36,04

53,12
66,87
50,2
50
46,45
60,2
48,33
46,45
39,37
41,45
51,66

84,79
69,58
62,91
40
55
35,41

48,75
41,45
51,04
41,04
63,75
54,58
51,66

57,5
47,91
51,45
54,16
53,12
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80,32

135,97
125,48
120,39
116,26
114,64
111,73
107,27
102,7
99,76
96,85
88,5

178,25
123,84
97,05
94,09
88,65
81,87

139,32
112,93
110,26
108,91
107,59
107,23
100,8
100,28
97,32
96,98
88,98
88,33



